
Case 18-30039    Claim 59-2    Filed 09/16/19    Desc Main Document      Page 1 of 4



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-2    Filed 09/16/19    Desc Main Document      Page 2 of 4



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-2    Filed 09/16/19    Desc Main Document      Page 3 of 4



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-2    Filed 09/16/19    Desc Main Document      Page 4 of 4



Northern District of Illinois 
Claims Register  

18-30039 Morgan Administration, Inc.  
Honorable Judge: Jacqueline P. Cox Chapter: 11

Office: Eastern Division      Last Date to file claims: 01/28/2019 

Trustee:  Last Date to file (Govt): 04/23/2019 
Creditor:          (27421867)   
Infiniti Financial Services 
POB 660366 
Dallas, TX 75266-0366            

Claim No: 59 
Original Filed 
Date: 01/08/2019 
Original Entered 
Date: 01/08/2019 
Last Amendment 
Filed: 09/16/2019 
Last Amendment 
Entered: 09/16/2019

Status:  
Filed by: CR  
Entered by: Aimee S Cobb  
Modified:  

 Amount claimed: $9491.30            
 

History:  
Det
ails 

5
9
-
1 

01/08
/2019 

Claim #59 filed by Infiniti Financial Services, Amount claimed: $9046.30 (Cobb, Aimee) 

2
7
4 

09/06
/2019 

Notice of Hearing and Fifth Omnibus Objection to Claims 
3,4,5,6,11,12,13,14,15,16,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,25,27,28,29,30,31,33,34,35,36,37,38,41,42,43,44,4
5,46,49,50,51,52,53,54,58,59,60,61,63,65,66,69,70,73,74,75,76,77,78,80,84,87,90 of Multiple 
Claimants Filed by Mark Melickian on behalf of Morgan Administration, Inc.. Hearing scheduled 
for 10/15/2019 at 09:30 AM at 219 South Dearborn, Courtroom 680, Chicago, Illinois 60604. 
(Attachments: # 1 Exhibit # 2 Proposed Order)(Melickian, Mark)

Det
ails 

 
5
9
-
2 

09/16
/2019 

Amended Claim #59 filed by Infiniti Financial Services, Amount claimed: $9491.30 (Cobb, 
Aimee)  

 

Description:   

Remarks:   

Claims Register Summary 

Case Name: Morgan Administration, Inc.  
Case Number: 18-30039 
Chapter: 11 
Date Filed: 10/25/2018 
Total Number Of Claims: 1 

Total Amount Claimed*   $9491.30 

Total Amount Allowed*     



*Includes general unsecured claims 
 
The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for actual 
amounts.  

 Claimed Allowed

Secured 

Priority 

Administrative

 



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 1 of 10



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 2 of 10



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 3 of 10



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 4 of 10



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 5 of 10



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 6 of 10



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 7 of 10



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 8 of 10



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 9 of 10



Case 18-30039    Claim 59-1    Filed 01/08/19    Desc Main Document      Page 10 of 10



Northern District of Illinois 
Claims Register 

18-30039 Morgan Administration, Inc.  
Honorable Judge: Jacqueline P. Cox Chapter: 11

Office: Eastern Division      Last Date to file claims: 01/28/2019 

Trustee:  Last Date to file (Govt): 04/23/2019 
Creditor:          (27421867)   
Infiniti Financial Services 
POB 660366 
Dallas, TX 75266-0366            

Claim No: 59 
Original Filed 
Date: 01/08/2019 
Original Entered 
Date: 01/08/2019 

Status:  
Filed by: CR  
Entered by: Aimee S Cobb  
Modified:  

 Amount claimed: $9046.30            

 Secured claimed: $9046.30            
 

History:  
Details 59-1 01/08/2019 Claim #59 filed by Infiniti Financial Services, Amount claimed: $9046.30 (Cobb, 

Aimee)  
 

Description:   

Remarks:   

Claims Register Summary 

Case Name: Morgan Administration, Inc.  
Case Number: 18-30039 
Chapter: 11 
Date Filed: 10/25/2018 
Total Number Of Claims: 1 

Total Amount Claimed*   $9046.30 

Total Amount Allowed*     

*Includes general unsecured claims 
 
The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for actual 
amounts.  

 Claimed Allowed

Secured $9046.30 

Priority 

Administrative

 


	433_39-00059-2
	433_39-00059

